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Legion of Boom and Streetbeats presents IASCA

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20130576 Salvador Vargas 145.01

2 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 141.58

3 20205950 Drew Wiens 140.82

4 20237837 Ally Young 137.13

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20206665 James Courtney 147.55

2 20227568 Rud Kirkman 143.08

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20237784 Steven Fleck 145.37

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20173601 Tristen Stallings 148.13

2 20227554 Byron Stewart 143.26

3 20237786 Shawn Durham 141.66

4 20237782 Paul Mcglothlin 135.22

5 20130421 Joshua Burbank 133.98

6 20237834 Kenny Ferara 133.16

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20237835 Michael Hout 143.53

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20237836 Doug Mcglothlin 152.61

2 20195264 Bruce Turner 152.38

3 20227562 Levi Skelton 150.21

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20205967 Tyler Palomaki 155.51

Advanced 1 1 20205954 Chaz Lederer 155.22

2 20237838 Michael Grossnicklaus 153.83

3 20163281 Michael Just 151.73

4 20227570 William Gilbert 151.38

5 20237839 Josh Contreras 151.14

6 20174216 Devon Frentress 145.87

7 20237840 Chris Agee 144.83

8 20227355 Kevin Durham 142.66

9 20227682 Mike Campbell 141.42

Advanced 2 1 20205788 Don Hammond 157.84

Ultimate 1 20205797 Dave Schmidt 158.5

2 20227354 Josh Collins 133.91

3 20237841 Bo Brinson 131.01

Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20227554 Byron Stewart 140.7

2 20227362 John Jenkins 131.27

3 20130421 Joshua Burbank 131.21

4 20173601 Tristen Stallings 129.72

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20205950 Drew Wiens 140.5

2 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 137.95

Cruiserweight 1 20206685 Cody January 140.14

2 20227568 Rud Kirkman 138.23

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20206665 James Courtney 144.63 144.19 144.81 141.43 143.48

2 20130576 Salvador Vargas 146.16 143.98 145.5 134.07 141.18

Flyweight 1 20237784 Steven Fleck 147.66

Featherweight 1 20195264 Bruce Turner 150.32 151.31 152.23 140.72 148.09

2 20237836 Doug Mcglothlin 150.1 133.95 147.94 141.68 141.19

3 20227562 Levi Skelton 149.25

Welterweight 1 20195267 Zack Beam 157.27

2 20163281 Michael Just 153.6

3 20237838 Michael Grossnicklaus 153.25

4 20237839 Josh Contreras 150.29

5 20195628 MICHAEL ROSS 143.96

6 20227355 Kevin Durham 141.71

No Holds Barred 1 20205960 Nathan Pancoast 157.36

2 20205797 Dave Schmidt 153.81


